MisBeneficios

Un programa de las AFP de Chile

Ganadores Concurso
Mis Beneficios AFP te ayuda en tus gastos
de fin de afno
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3513 XXX-X
4.215.XXX-X
5.628.XXX-X
5.749.XXX-X

5.511.XXX-X
5768 XXX-X
6.287.XXX-X
6.603.XXX-X
6.964.XXX-X
7.245 XXX-X
6.737.XXX-X
8.130.XXX-X
7.910.XXX-X
7.543.XXX-X
7.475.XXX-X
7.689.XXX-X
8.086.XXX-X
7.308.XXX-X
7.425 XXX-X
8.564.XXX-X
6.921.XXX-X
8.044 XXX-X
6.645.XXX-X
7.332XXX-X
8.886.XXX-X
8.059.XXX-X
7.052XXX-X
8.654.XXX-X
8.154.XXX-X
9.495.XXX-X

NOMBRES

JULIO DE LAS MERCEDE
AUGUSTO BENEDICTO
JOSE FRANCISCO
JAIME

LUCIA DEL CARMEN
LUCRECIA DEL CARMEN
MARCELA CONCEPCION D
MARIA MAGDALENA
ALICIA MATILDE ROSA
KARL HEINZ SIEGFR
CARLOS

MARIA

PEDRO ADRIAN

JOSE HORACIO
BEATRIZ DEL PILAR
NESTOR

ELSA DEL CARMEN
VERONICA DEL CARMEN
LUIS

JUDITH

PATRICIO ARTURO
CARMEN

CARLOS

ANGELA PATRICIA
BERNARDITA DEL CARMEN
CLORINDA

XIMENA

GLORIA DEL CARMEN
ROSA ESTER

VERONICA

FECHA DE
TERMINO
27/12/2022

APELLIDO PATERNO

MUNOZ
REYES
LORCA
ZUNIGA
GUTIERREZ
ROMAN
TORO
GUZMAN
RODRIGUEZ
LORENZ
FUENTES
TORO
LLANOS
VALENCIA
FREDES
CALDERON
ARANEDA
ARAVENA
AEDO

ROA
RAMIREZ
SILVA
CORNEJO ESPINOZA
VALENZUELA
MENESES
AGUILAR
BAUERLE
SANCHEZ
MENA
ROJAS
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33
34
35
36
37
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40
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44
45
46
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77

7774 XXX-X
8.727 XXX-X
8.897.XXX-X
8.058.XXX-X
9.222 XXX-X
9.021. XXX-X
9.371.XXX-X
25.647 XXX-X
9.561.XXX-X
8.568.XXX-X
8.878.XXX-X
9.124 XXX-X
9.215.XXX-X
8.933 XXX-X
9.388.XXX-X
9.007.XXX-X
11.268.XXX-X
11.394.XXX-X
26.442 XXX-X
11.763.XXX-X
26.224 XXX-X
12.860.XXX-X
12.708.XXX-X
12.938.XXX-X
13.021.XXX-X
25.581.XXX-X
17.430.XXX-X
13.137.XXX-X
13.287.XXX-X
13.332.XXX-X
26.006.XXX-X
25.290.XXX-X
26.479.XXX-X
24579 XXX-X
20.086.XXX-X
25.101.XXX-X
26.283.XXX-X
26.342XXX-X
26.611.XXX-X
26.496.XXX-X
25.576.XXX-X
25.986.XXX-X
26.139.XXX-X
22.636.XXX-X
26.214 XXX-X
26.363.XXX-X
25.930.XXX-X

ADELA AURORA
MARJORIE

MARIA EUGENIA
ROSA EMPERATRIZ
GABRIELA MARINA
MARIA ANGELICA
JUANA ROBESPORES
PIERRE CHARITABLE
SOLEDAD INES
ROSA

JESSICA

HELENA

ISABEL

VERONICA DEL CARMEN
ROSSANA

BEATRIZ ALICIA
ROSA ELENA
ALONSO ERITO
VICTOR

KARINA TATIANA
JOSIAMENE
MARISEL PAOLA
OCTAVIO DEL CARMEN
JAVIER ENRIQUE
ALEX

LEGRAND RICARDO
SANDRA

ALLYSON

CAROLA

GERMAN JULIO
IDEL

JOCELINE

ILIO

JOCELYN

CINTIA

TEDDY JESUS
MELISSA

GINETTE

THERESE

KEMPES
WILKENSONN
CILAS

MATHILDE

MARCO ANTONIO
JAMES GREGORY
FRANCKNER
FRANCILAIS

DEL RIO
MORALES
ATIENZA
TOLEDO
BURGOS
MARAMBIO
CONTRERAS
ALTENOR
JOFRE
ZUNIGA
CHEAUSU
FUENTES
VILCHES
IBANEZ
FONSECA

OLIVARES PEREZ

PARDO
ONATE
FRANCOIS
HEVIA
JOSEPH
GONZALEZ
MONSALVES
PEREIRA
HERNANDEZ
BIROTTE
MAMANI
WETZIG
ROJAS
SAAVEDRA
CHARLES
SYLVAIN
JEANBAPTISTE
PERSONNAT
PEREZ
WALKER
LUXIN
DELISCA
MONDESIR
NORMILUS
ANDRE
ARISTYLDE
GLEZIL
CASTILLO
LEGER
BOISSEAU
DALIMAS
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79
80
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82
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89
90
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100

26.571.XXX-X
23.970.XXX-X
27182.XXX-X
17.470.XXX-X
26.912XXX-X
26.274 XXX-X
26.859.XXX-X
25.840.XXX-X
26.572.XXX-X
26.058.XXX-X
26.541.XXX-X
26.574 XXX-X
18.652.XXX-X
25.861.XXX-X

26.113.XXX-X
27.030.XXX-X
26.198.XXX-X
26.264 XXX-X
19.780.XXX-X
27.048.XXX-X
27.070.XXX-X
20.339.XXX-X
26.812.XXX-X

ROSE NAMENE
MICHELET
BERNARD
RODRIGO JAVIER ANDRES
PLATUNY
WESLINE

OLNA

RUBENS

CASIMY

KETCH KAISSA DOOMA
RONALD

FEROT
JOAQUIN

YIMER ERNEY
CLAUDION
CAROLINA
GERALDO
RICARDO

HUGO ANDRES
MIKEENSON
RODELINE
SAVKA CRISTINA
HERESE

JOLIVERT
LAVEUS
SILAS
BECERRA
OPHIN
LOUIS
MATHURIN
CHARLOTIN
CINE
SANON
JEAN BAPTISTE
MESIDOR
VALENZUELA
MELO
JULIEN
RIQUELME
LOUIS
DAUPHINE
PIZARRO
ISMORIN
JEAN
DOMIC
SUPRIEN



